
CURRICULUM
· SCHOOL:
  ESCUELA DE EMPRESAS

· MASTER'S IN:
 MASTER'S IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

· TOTAL CREDITS FOR THE PROGRAM: 41

SEMESTER 1
YEAR 1

TOTAL CREDITS             12

MMBA
MMBA
MMBA
MMBA
MMBA
MMBA

1
3
3
2
1
2

Liberal arts workshop
Economics for businesses
Strategic management
Talent management
Sustainable business
Capstone project development 1

6010
6002
7011
7001
6006
7981T

SEMESTER 3
SUMMER

TOTAL CREDITS               7

MFIN
MFIN

6020
7993T

3
4

Entrepreneurship & innovation
Supply chain management

SEMESTER 2

TOTAL CREDITS               12

MMBA
MMBA
MMBA
MMBA

6100
6001
6003
7982T

2
4
4
2

Self-growth workshop
Managerial accounting
Financial management
Capstone project development 2

        CODE                              COURSE NAME                              CREDITS

SEMESTER 4
YEAR 2

TOTAL CREDITS                                       10

        CODE                              COURSE NAME                              CREDITS
MMBA
MMBA
     MMBA
MMBA

1
4
3
2

Leadership workshop
Marketing management
Elective course 
Capstone project presentation

6103
6004

7993T

Note 1. The sequence of the courses in this curriculum could vary depending
on the availability of professors, schedules, location, etc.; the academic load will be respected as noted.

Note 2. The programme is delivered completely in Spanish.
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