CURRICULUM





• MASTER'S IN:

MASTER'S IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

• TOTAL CREDITS FOR THE PROGRAM: 41

• SCH00L: ESCUELA DE EMPRESAS

YEAR 1

SEMESTER 1	CODE	COURSE NAME	CREDITS
	MMBA 6010	Liberal arts workshop	1
	MMBA 6002	Economics for businesses	3
	MMBA 7011	Strategic management	3
	MMBA 7001	Talent management	2
	MMBA 6006	Sustainable business	1
	MMBA 7981T	Capstone project development 1	2
		TOTAL CREDITS	12

SEMESTER 2	CODE	COURSE NAME	CREDITS
	MMBA 6100	Self-growth workshop	2
	MMBA 6001	Managerial accounting	4
	MMBA 6003	Financial management	4
	MMBA 7982T	Capstone project development 2	2
		TOTAL CREDITS	12

SEMESTER 3	CODE	COURSE NAME	CREDITS
SUMMER	MFIN 6020	Entrepreneurship & innovation	3
	MFIN 7993	Supply chain management	4
		TOTAL CREDITS	7

YEAR 2

SEMESTER 4	CODE	COURSE NAME	CREDITS
	MMBA 6103	Leadership workshop	1
	MMBA 6004	Marketing management	4
	MMBA	Elective course	3
	MMBA 7993T	Capstone project presentation	2
		TOTAL CREDITS	10

Note 1. The sequence of the courses in this curriculum could vary depending on the availability of professors, schedules, location, etc.; the academic load will be respected as noted.

Note 2. The programme is delivered completely in Spanish.